V23990-P630-A44-PM
flow 90PIM 1 1200V/25A
● Trench Fieldstop Technology IGBT4 for low saturation loss
● Supports design with 90° mounting angle between
heatsink and PCB
● Clip-in PCB mounting
● Clip or screw on heatsink mounting
● Industrial drives

Pinout
Order ing Code & Marking
Ordering Code and Marking - Outline - Pinout
Version
without phase change material
22 Revision: 3Copyright by Vincotech
V23990-P630-A45-PM
P630-A44 P630-A44V23990-P630-A44-/3/-PMwith phase change material
P630-A45 P630-A45V23990-P630-A45-PMwithout phase change material
P630-A45 P630-A45V23990-P630-A45-/3/-PMwith phase change material
V23990-P630-A44-PM
DISCLAIMER
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
As used herein: